O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T1)
Date 


: 05/19/2012 (12-Over Match)
Result


: Aiyla Re won the match by 7 runs
Toss


: Aiyla Re won the toss and elected to bat
Umpires

: Monsoon Blues
Man of the Match
: Ravi
Aiyla Re Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Siddharth
	Out (Bowler) Koti
	0
	
	

	2
	Himank
	Out (Bowler) Vijay
	14
	1
	

	3
	Krishna
	Out (Bowler) Narender
	16
	1
	

	4
	Ashutosh
	Out (Bowler) Eswar
	6
	
	

	5
	Ravi
	Out (Bowler) Eswar
	15
	
	

	6
	Nagendra
	Not out
	2
	
	

	7
	Shyam
	Out (Bowler) Koti
	4
	1
	

	8
	Gopal 
	Not out
	1
	
	

	9
	Lakshmi
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	16
	
	

	
	Total
	12 Overs
	74
	
	


ST Louis Indians Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Koti
	4
	
	23
	2

	2
	Eswar
	4
	
	23
	2

	3
	Vijay
	2
	
	11
	1

	4
	Narender
	2
	
	17
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


ST Louis Indians Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Sudhir
	Out (Bowler) Ravi
	8
	1
	

	2
	Sanjay K
	Out (Bowler) Sidharth
	2
	
	

	3
	Vijay
	Out (Bowler) Sidharth
	11
	1
	

	4
	Sumit
	Out (Bowler) Krishna
	22
	1
	

	5
	Sanjay
	
	8
	1
	

	6
	Eshwar
	Run Out
	2
	
	

	7
	Koti
	Out (Bowler) Ravi
	7
	
	

	8
	Narendra
	
	0
	
	

	9
	Sai
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	12 Overs
	67
	
	


Aiyla Re Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Siddharth
	4
	
	11
	2

	2
	Krishna
	3
	
	22
	1

	3
	Ravi
	4
	
	24
	2

	4
	Ashu
	1
	
	10
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


